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Item No. Item Name Supplier Units On Hand
Clearance price ex 

gst per unit 
Clearance price 
inc gst per unit 

Fibre Extenders https://www.artel.com/

ART-3115-KIT-AU.s SDI Beamer-V Kit: 3G/HD/SD-SDI Artel Video Systems 1 $1,173.37 $1,290.71
ART-PDPS-1-AU Power Supply Artel Video Systems 2 $56.96 $62.66
CSI-3370-B7S.s 1310 nm / SM / 1 Fiber / Tx Bo Artel Video Systems 1 $1,475.41 $1,622.95
CSI-3371-B7S.s 1310nm / SM / 1 Fiber / Rx Box Artel Video Systems 1 $1,475.41 $1,622.95

CSI-3620A-B7S.s 1310nm /SM and MM / 1 Fibre / Artel Video Systems 1 $833.37 $916.70
CSI-3621A-B7S.s 1310nm /SM and MM / 1 Fibre /R Artel Video Systems 2 $833.37 $916.70
CSI-3811-C3S.s Composite Video (1ch) + Two wa Artel Video Systems 1 $690.00 $759.00
CSI-4040-B7S.s 1310nm / SM / 1 fiber / Tx Box Artel Video Systems 1 $1,286.18 $1,414.80
CSI-4041-B7S.s 1310nm / SM / 1 fiber / Rx Box Artel Video Systems 1 $1,286.18 $1,414.80

CSI-6101-0010-S/S Multimode Cable 62.5u, 10 metr Artel Video Systems 4 $47.21 $51.93
CSI-PDPS-1-AU.s Power Supply for Fiberlink Artel Video Systems 6 $51.38 $56.52

Black Magic 
Studio cameras https://www.blackmagicdesign.com/au

CINSTUDMFT/HD/2 Blackmagic Studio Camera 2 Blackmagic 3 $1,355.00 $1,490.50 

JVC ENG cameras 
and Studio 

accessories  
https://avgroup.com.au/collections/jvc-products?page=2

GY-HM890E HD Shoulder Mount Camera JVC KENWOOD AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 1 $7,480.00 $8,228.00 
KA-M790G.s Multicore Adapter GY-HM series JVC KENWOOD AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 2 $110.00 $121.00 
KY-PZ200NBE.s Robotic HD PTZ IP Camera w/Rob JVC KENWOOD AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 1 $2,000.70 $2,200.77 
RM-HP250E.s JVC Studio CCU JVC KENWOOD AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 2 $55.00 $60.50 
VF-HP790G.s JVC Studio Viewfinder JVC KENWOOD AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 1 $110.00 $121.00 

RW-3n1 3n1 Multi-Function auto tracking HD Rushworks 1 $2,724.18 $2,996.00 

Converters/Fibre 
DA's/Quad splits AV Group Technologies – avgrouptechnologies

Bridge M SH HDMI to (3G/HD/SD)SDI Converte Digital Forecast Co., Ltd 1 $265.71 $320.88 
Bridge M UD (3G/HD/SD)SDI to HDM Converter Digital Forecast Co., Ltd 1 $352.55 $387.81 

Bridge M_ Plus D HD SDI to Up/Down/Cross/ SDI O Digital Forecast Co., Ltd 1 $272.40 $299.64 
MUX500023-2PK CCTV Mini Balun, Retail 2-Pack MuxLab, Inc 4 $35.20 $38.72 

MUX500027 Stereo Audio Balun MuxLab, Inc 2 $36.25 $39.87 
MUX500028-2PK Stereo Hi-Fi Balun, 2-Pack MuxLab, Inc 4 $75.02 $82.52 

MUX500033 Muxlab Quad Audio Balun MuxLab, Inc 2 $54.31 $59.74 
MUX-500306-2PK Shielded CATV Balon, 2 pack MuxLab, Inc 5 $97.31 $107.04 

MUX500700 3G-SDI Extender over Cat5e MuxLab, Inc 1 $788.21 $867.03 
MUX500701-2PK SDI Balun MuxLab, Inc 9 $81.92 $90.11 

MUX500717 3G-SDI to HDMI Converter MuxLab, Inc 1 $230.40 $253.43 
MUX500733 6G-SDI Extender over UTP w/Eth MuxLab, Inc 1 $1,925.61 $2,118.17 
MUX500734 6G-SDI Extender Over Fibre MuxLab, Inc 1 $2,438.34 $2,682.17 

MUX-500754-RX.s HDMI over IP POE Receiver MuxLab, Inc 2 $339.28 $373.21 
MUX-500754-TX.s HDMI over IP POE Transmitter MuxLab, Inc 2 $339.28 $373.21 
MUX500756-RX 3G-SDI over IP Receiver w/PoE MuxLab, Inc 2 $395.56 $435.12 
MUX500756-TX 3G-SDI over IP Transmitter PoE MuxLab, Inc 2 $395.56 $435.12 
MUX500768-RX HDMI over IP  uncompressed RX MuxLab, Inc 1 $785.28 $863.81 
MUX500768-TX HDMI over IP Uncompressed TX MuxLab, Inc 1 $785.28 $863.81 

MUX500831 HDMI 2.0/3G-SDI Signal Analyze MuxLab, Inc 1 $1,030.55 $1,133.60 
MD-CROSSv2demo DEMO DMON-16SL Multiviewer Decimator Design 1 $696.59 $766.25 
MD-QUADv1demo DEMO HDMI/(3G/HD/SD-SDI Cross Decimator Design 2 $844.86 $929.34 

MD-QUADv2.demo DEMO 3G/HD/SD-SDI Quad Split Decimator Design 1 $464.24 $510.66 

R.PWR-12V-PL.s DEMO 3G/HD/SD-SDI Quad Split Decimator Design 1 $860.60 $946.66 
SDADC.s Decimator 12V Power Supply (Pl Decimator Design 2 $860.60 $946.66 

Controllers 1 $516.86 $568.55 

http://www.dnfcontrols.com/products/st600-kipro-ip-

ST600-KIPRO.s Control Panel for AJA KIPRO DNF Controls 1 $2,801.00 $3,081.10 

Broadcast Monitors Konvision (HK) Co Limited

KVM-2250W.s (10bit LCD) DCI-P3 Monitor
1 $3,250.00 $3,575.00 

A/V Monitors 
https://wohler.com/

AMP2-E8MDA.s 8CH Dolby-E Audio Monitor w/A Wohler Technologies, Inc 1 $5,765.88 $6,342.47 

VMMDA 1 s 8CH Dolby E Audio Monitor w/A Wohler Technologies
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